HOLY FAMILY REGIONAL SCHOOL

2019-2020 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Kindergarten thru 8th Grade

Registration Fee - Returning Student

Fee is non-refundable

Due April 5, 2019. Fee will be billed to your tuition account.

\$250 per child

Registration Fee - New Student

Fee is non-refundable

Due online while completing the online Enrollment Agreement.

\$250 per child

In-Parish Tuition Schedule

A Parish Verification Form must be completed to receive the In-Parish Tuition Rate

A Parish Verification Form must be completed to receive the in-Parish Tultion Rate							
	Tuition Per					10 Monthly	
		Student		Total	Payments		
1st Child	\$	7,000	\$	7,000	\$	700	
2nd Child	\$	6,000	\$	13,000	\$	1,300	
3rd Child	\$	4,800	\$	17,800	\$	1,780	
4th Child	\$	1,000	\$	18,800	\$	1,880	
5th Child	\$	500	\$	19,300	\$	1,930	

Out-of- Parish Tuition Schedule							
	Tuition Per					10 Monthly	
		Student		Total	Payments		
1st Child	\$	8,400	\$	8,400	\$	840	
2nd Child	\$	8,400	\$	16,800	\$	1,680	
3rd Child	\$	8,400	\$	25,200	\$	2,520	

Payment Schedule

Tuition payments are divided equally over 10 months. The first tuition payment is due June 5th and the last March 5th. When registering after June, tuition payments are calculated by dividing the total tuition by the remaining months available for payment. Tuition assistance is deducted equally over the payment plan.

FACTS

Current and New Families

Enrollment in FACTS tuition management service is mandatory for all families.

Directions on how to set-up your account is provided when completing the online Enrollment Agreement.

HOLY FAMILY REGIONAL SCHOOL

2019-2020 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Young 5 Program

Registration Fee - Current Family							
Fee is non-refundable							
Due April 5, 2019. Fee will be billed to your tuition account.	\$250 per child						

Registration Fee - New Family							
Fee is non-refundable							
Due online while completing the online Enrollment Agreement.	\$250 per child						

In-Parish Tuition Schedule A Parish Verification Form must be completed to receive the In-Parish Tuition Rate								
	Afternoon 10 Monthly					.0 Monthly		
	Т	uition	Enrichment			Total	Payments	
Tuition	\$	3,850	\$	-	\$	3,850	\$	385
Tuition plus One Day Enrichment	\$	3,850	\$	300	\$	4,150	\$	415
Tuition plus Two Days Enrichment	\$	3,850	\$	600	\$	4,450	\$	445
Tuition plus Three Days Enrichment	\$	3,850	\$	900	\$	4,750	\$	475
Tuition plus Four Days Enrichment	\$	3,850	\$	1,200	\$	5,050	\$	505
Tuition plus Five Days Enrichment	\$	3,850	\$	1,500	\$	5,350	\$	535

Out-of- Parish Tuition Schedule								
	Afternoon				10 Monthly			
	Т	uition	Enrichment			Total		Payments
Tuition	\$	4,400	\$	-	\$	4,400	\$	440
Tuition plus One Day Enrichment	\$	4,400	\$	300	\$	4,700	\$	470
Tuition plus Two Days Enrichment	\$	4,400	\$	600	\$	5,000	\$	500
Tuition plus Three Days Enrichment	\$	4,400	\$	900	\$	5,300	\$	530
Tuition plus Four Days Enrichment	\$	4,400	\$	1,200	\$	5,600	\$	560
Tuition plus Five Days Enrichment	\$	4,400	\$	1,500	\$	5,900	\$	590

Payment Schedule

Tuition payments are divided equally over 10 months. The first tuition payment is due June 5th and the last March 5th. When registering after June, tuition payments are calculated by dividing the total tuition by the remaining months available for payment. Tuition assistance is deducted equally over the payment plan.

FACTS

Current and New Families

Enrollment in FACTS tuition management service is mandatory for all families.

Directions on how to set-up your account is provided when completing the online Enrollment Agreement.